NIPPON CHEMI-CON CORPORATION 1242
Engineering Bulletin For your computer MOTHERBOARDS
Aluminum Electrolytic CapacitorsNo.725A / Nov.2004
Tentative
1
(F8 to F10) (F12.5)
Gas escaped end seal
Sleeve(Black : PET)

Frequency (Hz)
470
680 to 1,800
2,200 to 3,300
?STANDARD RATINGS
WV(Vdc) Cap(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm)
Impedance
(omax/20c, 100kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/105c, 100kHz)
Part No.
6.3
1,000   8B11.5 0.021 1,310 EKZJ6R3ESS102MHB5D
1,200   8B15 0.018 1,850 EKZJ6R3ESS122MH15D
1,500   8B20 0.012 2,350 EKZJ6R3ESS152MH20D
1,500 10B12.5 0.018 1,960 EKZJ6R3ESS152MJC5S
1,800   8B20 0.012 2,350 EKZJ6R3ESS182MH20D
1,800 10B16 0.0125 2,460 EKZJ6R3ESS182MJ16S
2,200   8B20 0.012 2,350 EKZJ6R3ESS222MH20D
2,200   8B25 0.011 2,710 EKZJ6R3ESS222MH25D
2,200 10B16 0.0125 2,460 EKZJ6R3ESS222MJ16S
2,200 10B20 0.011 2,920 EKZJ6R3ESS222MJ20S
2,700 10B20 0.011 2,920 EKZJ6R3ESS272MJ20S
3,300 10B25 0.009 3,230 EKZJ6R3ESS332MJ25S
10
680   8B11.5 0.021 1,310 EKZJ100ESS681MHB5D
1,000   8B15 0.018 1,850 EKZJ100ESS102MH15D
1,000 10B12.5 0.018 1,960 EKZJ100ESS102MJC5S
1,500   8B20 0.012 2,350 EKZJ100ESS152MH20D
1,500   8B25 0.011 2,710 EKZJ100ESS152MH25D
1,500 10B16 0.0125 2,460 EKZJ100ESS152MJ16S
1,800 10B20 0.011 2,920 EKZJ100ESS182MJ20S
2,200 10B25 0.009 3,230 EKZJ100ESS222MJ25S
16
470   8B11.5 0.021 1,310 EKZJ160ESS471MHB5D
680   8B15 0.018 1,850 EKZJ160ESS681MH15D
680 10B12.5 0.018 1,960 EKZJ160ESS681MJC5S
1,000   8B20 0.012 2,350 EKZJ160ESS102MH20D
1,000   8B25 0.011 2,710 EKZJ160ESS102MH25D
1,000 10B16 0.0125 2,460 EKZJ160ESS102MJ16S
1,500 10B20 0.011 2,920 EKZJ160ESS152MJ20S
1,800 10B25 0.009 3,230 EKZJ160ESS182MJ25S
2,200 12.5B20 0.009 3,220 EKZJ160ESS222MK20S
2,700 12.5B25 0.008 3,370 EKZJ160ESS272MK25S
SS : Lead forming / Taping code